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Fri 12/06/2019 3:00 pm BSOC - Pacifica @ F.V. (F/S, JV, V) 3:00/3:00/3:00 Field #3 - Stadium Field
HOME
Field #2 - FH Field
Field #6 - JV Soc
Wed 12/11/2019 3:15 pm BSOC - Santa Ana @ F.V. (F/S, JV, V) - 3:15/3:15/3:15 | Field #3 - Stadium Field
HOME
Field #2 - FH Field
Field #6 - JV Soc
Fri 12/13/2019 3:15 pm BSOC - F.V. @ JSerra (F/S, JV, V) - 3:15/5:00/6:30 Away
Mon 12/16/2019 3:00 pm BSOC - Segerstrom @ F.V. (F/S, JV, V) - 3:00/3:00/3:00 |Field #6 - JV Soc
Field #2 - FH Field
Field #3 - Stadium Field
HOME
Fri 12/20/2019 3:00 pm BSOC - Kennedy @ F.V. (F/S, JV, V) - 3:00/3:00/3:00 Field #6 - JV Soc
Field #2 - FH Field
Field #3 - Stadium Field
HOME
Thu 12/26/2019 TBD BSOC - Hawks Invitational (@ TBA) (F/S, JV, V) - TBA  |Away
Fri 12/27/2019 TBD BSOC - Hawks Invitational (@ TBA) (F/S, JV, V) - TBA  |Away
Sat 12/28/2019 TBD BSOC - Hawks Invitational (@ TBA) (F/S, JV, V) - TBA  |Away
Fri 01/03/2020 3:00 pm BSOC- F.V. @ Edison (F/S, JV, V) - 3:00/3:00/5:00 Away
Wed 01/08/2020 3:00 pm BSOC- Newport Harbor @ F.V. (F/S, JV, V) - Field #3 - Stadium Field
3:00/3:00/3:00 Field #6 - JV Soc
HOME
Field #2 - FH Field
Fri 01/10/2020 3:00 pm BSOC- F.V. @ Los Alamitos (F/S, JV, V) - 3:00/3:00/5:30 |Away
Wed 01/15/2020 3:00 pm BSOC- Corona Del Mar @ F.V. (F/S, JV, V) - Field #3 - Stadium Field
3:00/3:00/3:00 Field #6 - JV Soc
HOME
Field #2 - FH Field
Fri 01/17/2020 3:00 pm BSOC- F.V. @ Huntington Beach (F/S, JV, V) - Away
3:00/3:00/5:00
Wed 01/22/2020 3:00 pm BSOC- Laguna Beach @ F.V. (F/S, JV, V) - Field #3 - Stadium Field
3:00/3:00/3:00 Field #6 - JV Soc
HOME
Field #2 - FH Field
Fri 01/24/2020 3:00 pm BSOC- F.V. @ Marina (F/S, JV, V) - 3:00/3:00/3:00 Away
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Wed 01/29/2020 3:00 pm BSOC- Huntington Beach @ F.V. (F/S, JV, V) - Field #3 - Stadium Field
3:00/3:00/3:00 Field #6 - JV Soc
HOME
Field #2 - FH Field
Fri 01/31/2020 3:00 pm BSOC- F.V. @ Laguna Beach (F/S, JV, V) - Away
3:00/4:45/6:30
Wed 02/05/2020 3:00 pm BSOC- Marina @ F.V. (F/S, JV, V) - 3:00/3:00/3:00 Field #3 - Stadium Field

Field #6 - JV Soc
HOME
Field #2 - FH Field




